
JUNIOR MALE 220.0 RESULTS

Junior Male 220.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Doran Rupnicki Royal Valley 210.0 250.0 10

2 Matt  Bollman Manhattan 210.0 240.0 8

3 Patrick Moss Topeka High 218.5 200.0 6

4 Matthew Maurer St James Academy 215.7 195.0 4

5 Zach  McCowan McLouth 217.0 195.0 2

6 Joe Frank St James Academy 210.3 180.0 1

7 Austin Bagby Topeka High 218.6 180.0 0

8 Reid Pruitt Basehor-Linwood 218.2 170.0 0

9 Ricky Crutchfield Basehor-Linwood 219.4 165.0 0

10 DYLAN FUNK Tonganoxie 207.2 140.0 0

11 JAKE DERZINSKI Tonganoxie 201.8 135.0 0

12 Scott Davids Basehor-Linwood 202.0 130.0 0

13 Cavan McBratney Basehor-Linwood 209.6 125.0 0

14 Lucas Yockel Basehor-Linwood 205.0 0 0

Junior Male 220.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Doran Rupnicki Royal Valley 210.0 360.0 10

2 Zach  McCowan McLouth 217.0 345.0 8

3 Patrick Moss Topeka High 218.5 340.0 6

4 Matt  Bollman Manhattan 210.0 320.0 4

5 Matthew Maurer St James Academy 215.7 320.0 2

6 DYLAN FUNK Tonganoxie 207.2 300.0 1

7 Austin Bagby Topeka High 218.6 295.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

8 Ricky Crutchfield Basehor-Linwood 219.4 265.0 0

9 Cavan McBratney Basehor-Linwood 209.6 250.0 0

10 Joe Frank St James Academy 210.3 225.0 0

11 Reid Pruitt Basehor-Linwood 218.2 225.0 0

12 JAKE DERZINSKI Tonganoxie 201.8 210.0 0

13 Scott Davids Basehor-Linwood 202.0 210.0 0

14 Lucas Yockel Basehor-Linwood 205.0 0 0

Junior Male 220.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Doran Rupnicki Royal Valley 210.0 305.0 10

2 Reid Pruitt Basehor-Linwood 218.2 215.0 8

3 Matt  Bollman Manhattan 210.0 210.0 6

4 Zach  McCowan McLouth 217.0 205.0 4

5 Patrick Moss Topeka High 218.5 205.0 2

6 Ricky Crutchfield Basehor-Linwood 219.4 190.0 1

7 DYLAN FUNK Tonganoxie 207.2 180.0 0

8 Joe Frank St James Academy 210.3 180.0 0

9 JAKE DERZINSKI Tonganoxie 201.8 175.0 0

10 Matthew Maurer St James Academy 215.7 170.0 0

11 Austin Bagby Topeka High 218.6 170.0 0

12 Cavan McBratney Basehor-Linwood 209.6 145.0 0

13 Scott Davids Basehor-Linwood 202.0 135.0 0

14 Lucas Yockel Basehor-Linwood 205.0 0 0

Junior Male 220.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Doran Rupnicki Royal Valley 210.0 915.0 10



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

2 Matt  Bollman Manhattan 210.0 770.0 8

3 Zach  McCowan McLouth 217.0 745.0 6

4 Patrick Moss Topeka High 218.5 745.0 4

5 Matthew Maurer St James Academy 215.7 685.0 2

6 Austin Bagby Topeka High 218.6 645.0 1

7 DYLAN FUNK Tonganoxie 207.2 620.0 0

8 Ricky Crutchfield Basehor-Linwood 219.4 620.0 0

9 Reid Pruitt Basehor-Linwood 218.2 610.0 0

10 Joe Frank St James Academy 210.3 585.0 0

11 JAKE DERZINSKI Tonganoxie 201.8 520.0 0

12 Cavan McBratney Basehor-Linwood 209.6 520.0 0

13 Scott Davids Basehor-Linwood 202.0 475.0 0

14 Lucas Yockel Basehor-Linwood 205.0 0 0


